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2021 REFUSE & RECYCLING DELAY SCHEDULE
NEW YEAR’S DAY  
Friday, January 1, 2021 
ONE DAY DELAY for Friday refuse and recycle routes 
All city offices closed 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY  
Monday, January 18
NO DELAY for refuse and recycle routes  
All city offices closed 

PRESIDENTS DAY 
Monday, February 15
NO DELAY for refuse and recycle routes  
All city offices closed 

MEMORIAL DAY  
Monday, May 31 
ONE DAY DELAY for ALL refuse, recycle, and yard waste routes 
All city offices closed 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
Sunday, July 4 
NO DELAY for refuse, recycling, and yard waste routes 
All city offices closed on Monday, July 5 

LABOR DAY 
Monday, September 6 
ONE DAY DELAY for ALL refuse, recycle, and yard waste routes 
All city offices closed 

VETERANS DAY 
Thursday, November 11 
NO DELAY for refuse, recycle and yard waste routes  
All city offices closed  

THANKSGIVING 
Thursday, November 25 and Friday, November 26 
ONE DAY DELAY for Thursday and Friday refuse, recycle, and yard waste routes  
All city offices closed Thursday and Friday 

CHRISTMAS 
Saturday, December 25
NO DELAY for refuse and recycle routes 
All city offices closed Thursday, December 23 and Friday, December 24 

NEW YEAR’S DAY 2022 
Saturday, January 1, 2022  
NO DELAY for refuse and recycle routes  
All city offices closed Friday, December 31, 2021 


